
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

DNF 

No. 

44 

30 

34 

33 

24 

25 

23 

29 

35 

22 

Name 

Sem Knopjes 

Ziggy Kermanshahchi 

Shehab Al Habsi 

Theo Kekati 

Jamie Day 

Ziyad Houston 

Georgie Zouein 

Thomas Voss 

Ethan Walsh 

Hamish Foster 

Class 

125 Micro MAX 

125 Micro MAX 

125 Micro MAX 

125 Micro MAX 

125 Micro MAX 

125 Micro MAX 

125 Micro MAX 

125 Micro MAX 

125 Micro MAX 

125 Micro MAX 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

5 

Total Tm 

7:25.279 

7:31.275 

7:31.393 

7:31.540 

7:31.801 

7:41.533 

7:41.820 

7:45.182 

7:51.203 

6:54.094 

Diff 

5.996 

6.114 

6.261 

6.522 

16.254 

16.541 

19.903 

25.924 

DNF 

Gap 

5.996 

0.118 

0.147 

0.261 

9.732 

0.287 

3.362 

6.021 

1 Lap 

Best Tm 

1:14.492 

1:15.694 

1:15.457 

1:15.342 

1:15.629 

1:16.713 

1:16.863 

1:17.671 

1:16.954 

1:19.633 

In Lap 

5 

3 

5 

3 

3 

2 

2 

3 

6 

5 

Points 

25 

24 

23 

22 

21 

20 

19 

18 

17 

16 
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Margin of Victory 

5.996 

Avg. Speed 

77.711 

Best Lap Tm 

1:14.492 

Best Speed 

77.420 

Best Lap by 

44 - Sem Knopjes 

 

UAE ROTAX MAX CHALLENGE 2013-14 

UAE RMC 2013-14 ROUND 5 

Pre-Final Micro MAX 

Race (6 Laps) started at 14:25:27 

International Circuit 1.602 km 

12/13/2013 02:15 PM 

 UAE ROTAX MAX CHALLENGE
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